Clamp Top
Insulators
Aluma-Form, Inc. - 3625 Old Getwell Road - Memphis, TN 38016 - (901) 362-0100 - www.alumaform.com
• Patent pending design
•Single bolt design reduces installation time and cost
• Easier installation with no bolt removal to load conductor
• No stringing tool required as conductor installs same as tie-top
• Compound angle for direct bolt access below arm

60 Hz WET
FLASHOVER
kV (ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
POS.  kV
(ANSI)
IMPULSE
FLASHOVER
NEG.
Kv (ANSI)
LOW
FREQUENCY
PUNCTURE kV
(ANSI)
INS-15-PK-1 55-3 / 55-4 15 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (2500) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-PK-1-P 55-3 / 55-4 15 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-PKW-1 55-3 / 55-4 25 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-15-PKW-1-P 55-3 / 55-4 25 1 16.3 (9) >3500 (3000) 80 (65) 53 (35) 140 (105) 160 (130) 180 (95)
INS-25-PK-1 55-5 25 1 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PK-1-P 55-5 25 1 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PK-2 55-5 25 1-3/8 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-25-PK-2-P 55-5 25 1-3/8 16.5 (12) >3500 (3000) 82 (80) 55 (45) 142 (130) 162 (150) 189 (115)
INS-35-PK-1 55-6 35 1 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PK-1-P 55-6 35 1 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PK-2 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
INS-35-PK-2-P 55-7 35 1-3/8 22.0 (15) >3500 (3000)  121 (100) 72 (50) 205 (150) 225 (170) 210 (135)
The Clamp Top Pin Insulator utilizes a compound angle
clamp for direct access below the arm, making it easy to
install with a hotstick.
The clamping mechanism creates a fulcrum effect on the